
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

No. 

9A 

8 

16 

36 

98 

31 

8A 

64 

77 

5 

58 

90 

15 

93 

73 

92 

16D 

91 

9 

291 

Name 

Eric Inkrott 

Bob Hatle 

Todd Strong 

Daniel Pyanowski 

Tom Stephani 

James Stiehr 

Wes Allen 

Ray Stephens 

Mark Repka 

Mark Clark 

Michael Wirrick 

Neil Hamilton 

Gregory Stamm 

Glenn Taylor 

Michael Spence 

Mark Seiler 

Matthew Barbour 

Jeffrey Barbour 

Graham Earley 

Kim Madrid 

Class 

2CF 

2PCF 

2CF 

2CF 

2CF 

2FF 

2CF 

2CF 

2FF 

2CF 

2CF 

2PCF 

2PCF 

2CF 

2FF 

2CF 

2FF 

2PCF 

2FF 

2CF 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1 

5 

6 

2 

7 

8 

2 

3 

9 

3 

10 

4 

4 

5 

11 

Best Tm 

1:36.962 

1:36.821 

1:36.982 

1:36.947 

1:37.793 

1:38.589 

1:37.869 

1:38.284 

1:39.087 

1:39.739 

1:40.896 

1:39.419 

1:41.789 

1:38.616 

1:44.053 

1:44.390 

1:45.204 

1:45.281 

1:44.505 

Year 

1979 

1989 

1974 

1975 

1978 

1969 

1978 

1978 

1969 

1978 

1975 

1981 

2000 

1979 

1972 

1977 

1969 

1991 

1971 

1978 

Make/Model 

Crossle 35F 

Swift DB3 

Titan Mk9 

Crossle 30F 

Crossle 35F 

Winkelmann WDF1 

Eagle DGF 

Crossle 32 

Caldwell FF 

Crossle 32F 

Zink Z10C 

VanDiemen RF81 

Van Diemen RF00K 

PRS RH01 

Crossle 20F 

Crossle 32F 

Macon MR7B 

Van Diemen RF91 

Lotus 61 

Crossle Formula Ford 

Engine 

1600 

1600 

1599 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1628 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1602 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

Hometown 

Upland CA 

Oceanside CA 

Torrance CA 

North Canton OH 

Crystal Lake IL 

Evergreen CO 

Lexington KY 

Lake Havasu City AZ 

Stoughton WI 

Hector NY 

Ofallon MO 

Ft. Mitchell KY 

South Lyon MI 

Shelton CT 

Louisville KY 

Bessemer City NC 

Shillington PA 

Mohnton PA 

Murfreesboro TN 

Rancho Cucamonga CA 
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Margin of Victory 

1.036 

Avg. Speed 

62.584 

Best Lap Tm 

1:36.821 

Best Speed 

81.800 

Best Lap by 

8 - Bob Hatle 

Vintage Grand Prix of Mid Ohio 

Group  2 

Group 2 Race 2 

Race started at 10:11:08 

Mid-Ohio Sports Car Course 2.200 miles 

6/28/2020 10:05 AM 


